LHBF - Bukkfurdo - Bukfurdo
Airport details
State VAS
Country Hungary
Region LH
Elevation 541ft (165m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 47.38432, 16.80286
Type land
ICAO code LHBF
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 16 / 34
length 715m (2346ft)
bearing 160° / 340°
width 30m (98ft)
surface grass
blast zone 30m (98ft) / Om (Oft)

Communication

Bukfurdd Bukkfurdd INFO
Bukflrdd Bukkflrdd INFO
Bukflrdd Bukkflrdd INFO
Bukflrdd Bukkfurdd INFO

Nearby beacons

code identifier

CpP PAPA NDB

C PAPA NDB

PCT PAPA VORTAC

P PAPA NDB

PC PAPA NDB

SNU SOLLENAU VOR/DME
GYR GYOR VOR/DME

BRK BRUCK NDB

FMD FISCHAMEND VOR/DME
SME SARMELLEK NDB

STK KOGEL DME

OB STEFANIK SOUTH NDB

131.425

131.425

131.425

131.425
dist bearing
27.4 88°
27.9 90.1°
27.9 90.2°
28.8 93.1°
29.6 95.2°
36 313.6°
40.8 73.3°
40.9 352.7°
43.8 346.4°
45.6 153.1°
48.1 238.2°
48.2 34.1°

frequency
318
493
114.75
493
318
115.50
115.10
408
110.40
436
114.55
330
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B BARKA (BRATISLAVA) NDB 49.3 29.8° 438

OKR STEFANIK NORTH NDB 54.1 30.1° 391
STE STEINHOF NDB 54.4 326° 293
JAN JANOVCE VOR/DME 56.3 43° 110.80
WGM WAGRAM VOR/DME 57.8 341.6° 112.20
TUN TULLN NDB 64.6 318.3° 358
TUN TULLN VOR/DME 64.7 318.3° 111.40
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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